Date
05/30-05/31
06/29-06/30
07/31-08/01
08/16-08/17

08/18

08/18

08/21

08/21
08/21-08/23
08/23

08/24

08/25

08/27
08/29-08/30
09/04

09/05

09/13

09/15
09/16-09/17
09/25

09/27

09/29
09/30-10/01
10/05

10/07

10/09

10/10
10/10-10/12
10/13
10/14-10/15
10/16-10/20
10/18

10/19

10/20

10/21

10/25

10/26

11/01
11/3-11/4
11/04
11/06-11/07
11/09

11/10

11/12

11/15
11/15-11/17
11/16

11/21

11/22

11/22
11/23-11/24
11/29

12/04

12/06

12/12

12/15

12/21
12/22-01/01
01/06

01/10

01/15
01/16-01/23
01/22

01/26

02/01

02.15.24

*

*

Berlin High School Activities / 2023-2024

Semester One Event

Senior Portraits

Senior Portraits

Senior Portraits

New Teacher Orientation

New Student/Freshman Orientation (students only)
Upbeat Registration for Freshmen

Staff Convocation

New Student & Parent Welcome / Activities Fair
Teacher Professional Learning

Athletics: Parents Night

First Day for Students

Upbeat Registration Night

Upbeat Junior Senior Workshop

School Pictures

Labor Day / No School

First Upbeat Meeting

Open House

Berlin Fair Day

Rosh Hashanah (sunset night before)
‘Yom Kippur (sunset previous night)
Early Dismissal / PD

School Picture Make Ups / Retakes
Sukkot (sunset previous night)
Parent-Teacher Conferences / Early Dismissal
SAT Testing

Fall Break / No School

PD / No School

Senior Portraits

Music Dept. Cabaret & Choral Revue
Upbeat October Weekend (Freshman/Sophomore)
Spirit Week / Pep Rally

ADL Training Session | *8-11am
Parent-Teacher Conferences / Early Dismissal
Homecoming Game

Homecoming Dance

ADL Training Session Il *11-2pm

PSAT Testing

End of Q1

Fall Play

SAT Testing

PD / No School

Veteran's Day Celebration

Report Cards Distributed

Diwali

ADL Assembly

Senior Portraits

NHS Fall Induction

Powderpuff Football

"Alumni Talk" by School Counseling
Early Dismissal

Thanksgiving Break

Athletics: Fall Awards Night

Hour of Code - Computer Science Week
Early Dismissal / PD

Seal of Biliteracy Testing

Winter Band / Choral Concert

Early Dismissal

Winter Break

Three Kings Day

S1 Capstone Presentation Day / Exhibition Night
Martin Luther King Jr. Day / No School
Midterm Exams

End of Q2 / Semester 1

Unified Theater Performance

Report Cards Distributed

hallway decorating Wednesday evening, reveal on
Thursday am

Date

01/31

02/05
02/12-02/23
02/14
02/16-02/19
02/20

02/21
03/01-03/02
03/7-03/10
03/11-04/08
03/13

03/14

03/20

03/20

03/21
03/22-03/24
03/25

03/27

03/29
04/01-04/05
04/03

04/03

04/05
04/08-04/12
04/10

04/18

04/20

04/21
04/22-04/26
04/23-04/24
04/24
04/29-05/03
05/02
05/03-05/05
05/06
05/06-05/17
05/14

05/17

05/18

05/21

05/22

05/22

05/23

05/24

05/27

05/31

06/01

06/01

06/03
06/03-06/06
06/04

06/05

06/05

06/05

06/06

06/07

06/07

06/07

TBD

Semester Two Event

Early Dismissal / PD

Scott Driscoll Safety Presentation (grades 9-12)
Course Registration

Ash Wednesday

President's Day Weekend / No School
PD / No School

Course Expo (snow date)

Central CT Adult Workshop (Upbeat)
Spring Musical

Ramadan (sunset night before)

Rho Kappa Social Studies Honor Society Induction
Parent-Teacher Conferences / Early Dismissal
School Day SAT

Athletics: Winter Awards Night
Parent-Teacher Conferences / Early Dismissal
Upbeat March Weekend

Holi

End of Q3

Good Friday / No School

Seal of Biliteracy Testing

Early Dismissal / PD

Spring Band Concert

Report Cards Distributed

Spring Break

Eid al-Fitr

Senior Band Banquet

Junior Prom

Mr. BHS

NGSS Testing

Passover (sunset previous night)
District Art Show Opening Reception
Spirit Week / Pep Rally

NHS Induction Ceremony

Upbeat May Weekend

Bright Monday

AP Testing

Spring Choral Concert

Freshman Fly Up Day

Senior Prom

Awards Night

Early Dismissal / PD

S2 Capstone Presentation Day / Exhibition Night
Upbeat Town-Wide Picnic

Senior Outing

Memorial Day / No School

Music Dept. Jazz with Pizzazz
Upbeat Up Half the Night

SAT Testing

BOE Meeting / Senior Recognitions
Final Exams (1-8)

Scholarship Night

Senior Breakfast

Senior Accountabilities

Athletics: Spring Awards Night
Graduation Rehearsal

Tentatitve Last Day of School
Tentative End of Q4 / Semester 2
Graduation

Q4 Report Cards Distributed



